PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
video management solutions
DX4104 Series Digital Video Recorder
H.264 STANDARD DEFINITION DVR, 4 CAMERA INPUTS, UP TO 2 TB STORAGE
Product Features
• 4 Looping Analog Channels
• H.264 Hardware Compression
• Up to 704 x 480 (NTSC), 704 x 576 (PAL) Recording Resolution
• Up to 120 (NTSC)/100 (PAL) Images Per Second (ips) Recording Rate
at 352 x 240/352 x 288 Resolution for NTSC/PAL Respectively
• Independent Channel Resolution, Quality, and Frame Rate Settings
• Full-Function Remote Client
• HDD Storage Manager
• Scheduled Backup to USB or Optional DVD Device
• PTZ Control from Remote Control, Front Panel, or GUI
• Normal, Alarm, Motion, Instant Recording, and Multi-Event Recording
• E-mail Notification on Alarm
• Export of Video to USB or CD/DVD Media
The DX4104 Series digital video recorder (DVR) is the next
generation of an affordable entry-level DVR. The unit is designed for
the entry-level market that requires one to four camera inputs,
powerful video storage management with efficient H.264
compression, multi-event recording, quick and easy to use graphical
user interface (GUI), internal storage capacity up to 2 TB, and
remote client connectivity to as many as 100 DX4104 units. The
DX4104 not only replaces the traditional VCR and multiplexer
combination, it provides a solution that scales from stand-alone to
networked.
VIDEO STORAGE MANAGEMENT

 ISO 9001 Quality System
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pelco, Inc. Worldwide Headquarters:
3500 Pelco Way, Clovis, California 93612-5699 USA
USA & Canada Tel: (800) 289-9100 • FAX: (800) 289-9150
International Tel: +1 (559) 292-1981 • FAX: +1 (559) 348-1120
MODELS
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES
Power Cords 1 USA, 1 UK, and 1 European
PS/2 Mouse 1 for configuration and operation
Resource Disc 1, contains server and client software and
documentation
Remote Control 1 for configuration and operation
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DX4104HDD-250 DX4104 SATA 250 GB upgrade
DX4104HDD-500 DX4104 SATA 500 GB upgrade
DX4104HDD-1000 DX4104 SATA 1000 GB upgrade
DX4104DVD-UPG DX4104 DVD kit
VIDEO
Signal System NTSC/PAL, switchable
Recording Resolutions NTSC PAL

• Web client
• Export viewer
• Emergency agent (text-only notification)
• DS ControlPoint version 1.8 or later
RECOMMENDED SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
Processor Intel® Pentium® 4 (or later), 2.4 GHz
Operating System Windows XP (SP2) or Windows Vista®;
DirectX® 8.1 or later, 500 MB free disk space
Memory 512 MB RAM, minimum
Video VGA card with 128 MB video RAM
CERTIFICATIONS
• CE, Class A
• FCC, Class A
• ETL/ETLc
Model Number Description
DX4104-250 DVR with 250 GB Storage (1 HDD)
DX4104-500 DVR with 500 GB Storage (1 HDD)
DX4104-1000 DVR with 1000 GB Storage (1 HDD)
DX4104-2000 DVR with 2000 GB Storage (2 HDD)
DX4104DVD-250 DVR with DVD and 250 GB Storage (1 HDD)
DX4104DVD-500 DVR with DVD and 500 GB Storage (1 HDD)
DX4104DVD-1000 DVR with DVD and 1000 GB Storage (1 HDD)
Format
NTSC IPS PAL IPS
Total Per Camera Total Per Camera
CIF 120 30 100 25